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WITHDRAWAL SLIP 
 
Account Name: ______________________________________________ 

Account No.:________________________    Date: _________________ 

VALIDATION 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

“I/we hereby declare under penalties of perjury that my/our co-depositors is/are still living” 

Authority to Withdraw 

I/We hereby authorize________________________________________________ 
whose signature appears below to withdraw the amount indicated herein from 
my/our account. 

Signature of representative 
affixed in the presence of 

the depositor 
 
_________________________ 

 
Signature of Depositor 

 
 
____________________________ 

 

 
 

Signature of Depositor/s: ___________________________________________ 

 
RECEIVED FROM HCSCCO THE SUM OF: 

 
__________________________________________________________________

________________________________________ (P                              ) 

 

Payment received by: ______________________________________________ 

Signature Verified:  Teller: 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
========================================= 

CASH 
DENOMINATION NO. OF PIECES PESOS CTVS. 

₱          1,000.00    
500.00    
200.00    
100.00    

50.00    
20.00    
10.00    

5.00    
1.00    
0.25    
0.10    
0.05    
0.01    

    

    

 


